
Data: FARM transaction data reconciled with Monthly FARM operational reporting.

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

0K

100K

200K

300K

400K

500K

600K

700K

800K

900K

1000K

1100K

1200K

1300K

W
ri
tt
en
 P
re
m
iu
m
 ($
)

FARM Prince Edward Island Written Premium
(as at share date: September 2025)


